
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    May-Port  (0) at West Fargo Sheyenne  (3)
Boys HS Hockey,  Monday, December 28, 2020

520 32nd Avenue West
West Fargo, North Dakota 

Arena: West Fargo Sports Arena  Time: 6:30PM - 
Official Scorer:  Eric Braasch  Attendance: Socially Distant
RinkWriter licensed to: West Fargo Sports Arena

©RinkWriter   www.rinkwriter.com   V:  18.09.01

West Fargo Sheyenne 
David Benson  Coaches

 Starters
01 Peyton Buchholz    Jr  G
08 Cullen McCarthy    Jr  D
24 Kamden Coles    Sr  D
03 Quade Peters    Sr  F
34 Andrew Roth    Sr  F
23 Kole Fitzpatrick    Sr  F

May-Port 

 Starters
25 Trevin Applegren    So  G
06 Nicholas Dale    Sr  D
02 Andrew Aarsvold    So  D
13 Sawyer Satrom    Sr  F
08 Tanner Lundwall    Jr  F
10 Mitchell Coleman    Sr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
00 Rylyn Thornton    Sr  G
02 Carson Gast    Sr  F
06 William Carlsrud    Sr  D
07 Tyler Misialek    Sr  F
10 Zachary Moser    So  D
12 Jack Endres    Sr  D
13 Cole Voeller    Sr  F
15 Jacob Daub    Sr  D
16 Kai Trudeau    Sr  F
17 Jack Belisle    Jr  F
18 Chase Hapka    Jr  D
20 Carson Teckenburg    Jr  F
28 Jayden Rogen    So  F
33 Trey Stocker    So  F

03 Lucas Fugleberg    So  D
04 Jakob Korsmo    So  F
05 Noah Mehus    So  F
07 Leo Dearinger    So  F
09 Shawn O'Hearn    So  D
12 Braeden Saastad    So  F
14 Walker McGillis    Fr  D
15 Carter Garrett    Jr  D
18 Keaton Saastad    8th  F
19 Devon Johnson    Jr  F
20 Bohdi Peterson    8th  D
21 Zachary Kville    Jr  F
22 Braden Faul    8th  D
24 Aaron Johnson    Jr  D

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

WFS

MP

 Shots on Goal

WFS

MP

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

WFS

MP

 9 

 7 

 2 

 0 

 10 

 6 

 1 

 0 

 13 

 6 

 0 

 0 

 32 

 19 

 3 

 0 

 Penalties  Power Plays

WFS

MP

 4 8:00 1 5:00  0  0  0 

 2 15:00 4 7:15  0  0  0 

WFS- 01 Peyton Buchholz  

WFS- 00 Rylyn Thornton  

MP- 25 Trevin Applegren  

MP- 

3 51:00 7 7 6 6 6 6  19  19

3 51:00 9 7 10 9 13 13  32  29

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature Penalties  Goals GWG:  WFS 07 Tyler Misialek   9:14  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 9:14 WFS ES 07 Tyler Misialek
1 12:43 WFS ES 17 Jack Belisle 07 Tyler Misialek 20 Carson Teckenburg

WFS 07 Tyler Misialek Roughing (2) 2 0:41
2 2:53 WFS ES 07 Tyler Misialek 16 Kai Trudeau 34 Andrew Roth

WFS 17 Jack Belisle Roughing (2) 2 3:21
WFS 03 Quade Peters Interference (2) 2 4:36
MP 06 Nicholas Dale Chckng Behnd (5+10) 2 16:41

WFS 23 Kole Fitzpatrick Holding (2) 3 7:10

 End of Game


